

Title execution-06/2016

Order dated -1/7/23

hazira. DHR has filed hazira. Ld advocate behalf of JDR no 4 and JDR no 5 has also filed

None appeared on repeated calls.

exparte. JDR no 4 and 5 are directed to showcause as to why this case shall not proceed

To 02/09/23 for showcause by JDR no 4 and JDR no 5

Judge