

**Title Execution- 06 of 2016 (R. No.- 07/2016)**

**Order dated: 03/06/2024**

On account of Summer Vacation on the day fixed i.e. 01/06/2024, the case record is put up today. The day was fixed for hearing of a petition U/Or 21 Rule 61 C.P.C.

Fix 20/07/2024 for hearing of the petition and further

Judge  
J.O. Code-WB00917