

Title Execution- 06 of 2016 (R. No.- 07/2016)

Order dated: 20/07/2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition and further order.
Hazira is filed through Ld. Advocate on behalf of JDR 5 and JDR 6 but they are absent on call.
Thus the case is adjourned today for the end of justice.

Fix **21/09/2024** for hearing of the petition U/Or 21 Rule 61 C.P.C.

Judge
J.O. Code-WB00917