

Order dated:15/11/2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition filed by the Judgment Debtor no. 4,5 and 10 on 20.09.2025.

JDR no. 4, 5 and 10 are present by filing hazira.

DHR files a petition to adjourn the case praying for time to file Written Objection.

Heard. Considered.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix **20/12/2025** for hearing as last chance.

Judge ,
SCC, Sealdah